
 
 

Board Meeting Dates for 2023-2024 fiscal year* 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
*Meeting includes budget 

 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 – 1:30 pm 
Thanksgiving/Christmas Luncheon – 12:45 

Location: Willowbrook Country Club 
3205 West Erwin Street 
Tyler, TX 75702 

December 2023 - No Meeting 
 

Location: No meeting  

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 - 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 March 2024 – No meeting 
 

Location: No meeting 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 – 1:30 pm  
*Third Tues. of the month 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 – 1:30 pm 
 
 

Location: NET RMA Zoom or NET RMA Office 
1011 Pruitt Place  
Tyler, TX 75703 
 


